
         
 

Leicester Key Worker accommodation  
price overview 1 May 2023 – 30 April 2024 

Short Stays are charged at the following rates per night;    Single shared—£35.00         Self-contained Double— £59.85        Two or three bed apartment— £77.50 

Service charges include – Insurance, Wi-Fi, communal cleaning charges, laundry equipment hire, window cleaning, grounds maintenance etc.                                                   

For more information please contact the Leicester team Tel: 0116 2557482        Email; Leicester.properties@sovereign.org.uk 

      

Leicester Monthly 
charge 

Service 
charge 

Council Tax Water Utilities 
Total    

Student 
charge 

Total                    
Key worker 

*charge 

A TYPE 

Single room 

Shared four bed apartment 
336.65 

 
44.17 

 
30.30 

 
13.34 

 
237.81 

 
£631.97 

 
£662.27 

B TYPE 
Single room 

Shared three bed apartment 
375.83 

 
44.17 

 
40.41 

 
13.34 

 
237.81 

 
£671.15 

 
£711.56 

C TYPE 
Single room 

Shared two bed apartment 
544.96 

 
44.16 

 
60.62 

 
13.34 

 
237.81 

 
£840.27 

 
£900.89 

D TYPE 

Double Studio apartment 693.84 
 

31.22 
 

121.23 
 

26.68 
 

473.46 
 

£1,225.20 
 

£1,346.43 

E TYPE 

Three bed apartment 

One double and two single bedrooms 
863.34 

 
34.41 

 
121.23 

 
33.35 

 
592.50 

 
£1,523.60 

 
£1,644.83 

F TYPE 

Single Studio apartment 

Kitchenette with microwave and hotplate (No oven) 
385.98 

 
26.93 

 
121.23 

 
13.34 

 
237.81 

 
£664.06 

 
£785.29 

G TYPE 
Two bed apartment 

One double and one twin bedroom 
800.86 

 
26.92 

 
121.23 

 
30.02 

 
532.46 

 
£1,390.26 

 
£1,511.49 

*Charge per calendar month   


