

Leicester Key Worker accommodation

price overview 1 May 2023 – 30 April 2024

Leicester	Monthly charge	Service charge	Council Tax	Water	Utilities	Total Student charge	Total Key worker *charge
A TYPE Single room Shared four bed apartment	336.65	44.17	30.30	13.34	237.81	£631.97	£662.27
B TYPE Single room Shared three bed apartment	375.83	44.17	40.41	13.34	237.81	£671.15	£711.56
C TYPE Single room Shared two bed apartment	544.96	44.16	60.62	13.34	237.81	£840.27	£900.89
D TYPE Double Studio apartment	693.84	31.22	121.23	26.68	473.46	£1,225.20	£1,346.43
E TYPE Three bed apartment One double and two single bedrooms	863.34	34.41	121.23	33.35	592.50	£1,523.60	£1,644.83
F TYPE Single Studio apartment Kitchenette with microwave and hotplate (No oven)	385.98	26.93	121.23	13.34	237.81	£664.06	£785.29
G TYPE Two bed apartment One double and one twin bedroom	800.86	26.92	121.23	30.02	532.46	£1,390.26	£1,511.49

^{*}Charge per calendar month

Short Stays are charged at the following rates per night; Single shared—£35.00

Self-contained Double— £59.85

Two or three bed apartment—£77.50

Service charges include – Insurance, Wi-Fi, communal cleaning charges, laundry equipment hire, window cleaning, grounds maintenance etc.